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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

2a PROVA - F4JR
Race (18 Laps) started at 13:50:04

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/04/2024 13:50 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 47.574 +0.593 13:54:08.322 11 47.191 +0.264 13:58:49.8¢
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 6 47.609 +0.628 13:54:55.931 12 47.124 +0.197 13:59:37.0(
1 49.928 +3.090 13:50:55.026 7 47.510 +0.529 13:55:43.441 13 47.010 +0.083 14:00:24.01
2 48.003 +1.165 13:51:43.029 8 47.546 +0.565 13:56:30.987 14 47.084 +0.157 14:01:11.1C
3 47.683 +0.845 13:52:30.712 9 47.265 +0.284 13:57:18.252 15 47.047 +0.120 14:01:58.14
4 47.392 +0.554 13:53:18.104 10 47.095 +0.114 13:58:05.347 16 14:02:45.07
5 47.608 +0.770 13:54:05.712 1" 47.181 +0.200 13:58:52.528 17 47.038 +0.111 14:03:32.11
6 47.928 +1.090 13:54:53.640 12 47.051 +0.070 13:59:39.579 18 46.948 +0.021 14:04:19.06
7 47.433 +0.595 13:55:41.073 13 47.236 +0.255 14:00:26.815
8 47.534 +0.696 13:56:28.607 14 47.132 +0.151 14:01:13.947 (112) JOAO TITO
9 47.535 +0.697 13:57:16.142 15 47.105 +0.124 14:02:01.052 1 50.189 +2.868 13:50:55.3¢
10 47.246 +0.408 13:58:03.388 16 47.084 +0.103 14:02:48.136 2 48.284 +0.963 13:51:43.6¢
1 47.096 +0.258 13:58:50.484 17 14:03:35.117 3 47.907 +0.586 13:52:31.51
12 47113 +0.275 13:59:37.597 18 47.123 +0.142 14:04:22.240 4 48.262 +0.941 13:53:19.87
13 46.940 +0.102 14:00:24.537 5 47.898 +0.577 13:54:07.7:
14 46.922 +0.084 14:01:11.459 (23) JOAO GUEDES 6 48.047 +0.726 13:54:55.77
15 46.994 +0.156 14:01:58.453 1 51.661 +4.382 13:50:57.084 7 48.952 +1.631 13:55:44.7-
16 46.998 +0.160 14:02:45.451 2 47.983 +0.704 13:51:45.067 8 47.794 +0.473 13:56:32.5:
17 46.991 +0.153 14:03:32.442 3 47.803 +0.524 13:52:32.870 9 47.411 +0.090 13:57:19.92
18 46.838 14:04:19.280 4 48.141 +0.862 13:53:21.011 10 47.493 +0.172 13:58:07.42
5 47.962 +0.683 13:54:08.973 11 47.667 +0.346 13:58:55.0¢
(81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 6 47.708 +0.429 13:54:56.681 12 48.687 +1.366 13:59:43.7¢
1 49.207 +2.368 13:50:54.126 7 47.769 +0.490 13:55:44.450 13 47.403 +0.082 14:00:31.1¢
2 48.053 +1.214 13:51:42.179 8 47.696 +0.417 13:56:32.146 14 47.428 +0.107 14:01:18.61
3 47.644 +0.805 13:52:29.823 9 47.418 +0.139 13:57:19.564 15 47.335 +0.014 14:02:05.9¢
4 47.518 +0.679 13:53:17.341 10 47.638 +0.359 13:58:07.202 16 14:02:53.27
5 47.758 +0.919 13:54:05.099 1" 47.605 +0.326 13:58:54.807 17 47.879 +0.558 14:03:41.14
6 47.774 +0.935 13:54:52.873 12 48.284 +1.005 13:59:43.091 18 48.454 +1.133 14:04:29.6(
7 47.638 +0.799 13:55:40.511 13 47.561 +0.282 14:00:30.652
8 47.487 +0.648 13:56:27.998 14 47.313 +0.034 14:01:17.965 (36) LUCAS GUIMARAES
9 47.375 +0.536 13:57:15.373 15 14:02:05.244 1 51.063 +3.387 T3:50:57.2¢
10 47.593 +0.754 13:58:02.966 16 47.522 +0.243 14:02:52.766 2 47.987 +0.311 13:51:45.27
1 47.266 +0.427 13:58:50.232 17 47.991 +0.712 14:03:40.757 3 47.956 +0.280 13:52:33.2¢
12 47.497 +0.658 13:59:37.729 18 49.413 +2.134 14:04:30.170 4 48.941 +1.265 13:53:22.17
13 47.086 +0.247 14:00:24.815 5 48.355 +0.679 13:54:10.5¢
14 14:01:11.654 (212) DIOGO CRUZ 6 48.044 +0.368 13:54:58.57
15 46.959 +0.120 14:01:58.613 1 50.637 +3.166 13:50:55.897 7 48.184 +0.508 13:55:46.75
16 47.013 +0.174 14:02:45.626 2 48.167 +0.696 13:51:44.064 8 47.958 +0.282 13:56:34.71
17 47.008 +0.169 14:03:32.634 3 48.244 +0.773 13:52:32.308 9 47.760 +0.084 13:57:22.47
18 46.871 +0.032 14:04:19.505 4 48.554 +1.083 13:53:20.862 10 47.789 +0.113 13:58:10.26
5 47.749 +0.278 13:54:08.611 11 47.977 +0.301 13:58:58.24
(12) RAFAEL MACHADO 6 47.696 +0.225 13:54:56.307 12 13:59:45.9"
1 49.605 +2 557 13:50:54.663 7 47.919 +0.448 13:55:44.226 13 48.094 +0.418 14:00:34.0
2 47.938 +0.890 13:51:42.601 8 47.619 +0.148 13:56:31.845 14 48.682 +1.006 14:01:22.6¢
3 47.567 +0.519 13:52:30.168 9 47.517 +0.046 13:57:19.362 15 48.226 +0.550 14:02:10.92
4 47.654 +0.606 13:53:17.822 10 47.652 +0.181 13:58:07.014 16 48.166 +0.490 14:02:59.0¢
5 47.612 +0.564 13:54:05.434 1 47.558 +0.087 13:58:54.572 17 48.257 +0.581 14:03:47.34
6 47.728 +0.680 13:54:53.162 12 13:50:42.043 18 48.379 +0.703 14:04:35.72
7 47.566 +0.518 13:55:40.728 13 47.575 +0.104 14:00:29.618
8 47.522 +0.474 13:56:28.250 14 47.605 +0.134 14:01:17.223 (331) RAFA COURA
9 47.715 +0.667 13:57:15.965 15 47.579 +0.108 14:02:04.802 1 52.057 +4.105 13:50:57.9
10 47.622 +0.574 13:58:03.587 16 48.103 +0.632 14:02:52.905 2 48.598 +0.646 13:51:46.5
1 47.190 +0.142 13:58:50.777 17 47.946 +0.475 14:03:40.851 3 48.364 +0.412 13:52:34.8¢
12 47.106 +0.058 13:59:37.883 18 49.325 +1.854 14:04:30.176 4 48.520 +0.568 13:53:23.41
13 47.192 +0.144 14:00:25.075 5 49.027 +1.075 13:54:12.44
14 14:01:12.123 (25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 6 48.187 +0.235 13:55:00.6:
15 47.098 +0.050 14:01:59.221 1 50.263 +3.336 13:50:55.521 7 48.034 +0.082 13:55:48.6¢
16 47.323 +0.275 14:02:46.544 2 47.601 +0.674 13:51:43.122 8 48.218 +0.266 13:56:36.8¢
17 47.217 +0.169 14:03:33.761 3 47.251 +0.324 13:52:30.373 9 48.309 +0.357 13:57:25.1¢
18 47.271 +0.223 14:04:21.032 4 47.170 +0.243 13:53:17.543 10 48.055 +0.103 13:58:13.24
5 47.994 +1.067 13:54:05.537 11 48.131 +0.179 13:59:01.37
(19) ENZO BRANDAO 6 48.293 +1.366 13:54:53.830 12 48.207 +0.255 13:59:49.5¢
1 51.227 +4.246 13:50:56.683 7 47.389 +0.462 13:55:41.219 13 48.249 +0.297 14:00:37.82
2 47.689 +0.708 13:51:44.372 8 47.126 +0.199 13:56:28.345 14 48.126 +0.174 14:01:25.9¢
3 47.688 +0.707 13:52:32.060 9 47.162 +0.235 13:57:15.507 15 14:02:13.9"
4 48.688 +1.707 13:53:20.748 10 47.184 +0.257 13:58:02.691 16 48.040 +0.088 14:03:01.95
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IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - F4 JR 06/04/2024 13:50 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 13:50:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 48.126 +0.174 14:03:50.079 3 13:52:33.632
18 48.021 +0.069 14:04:38.100 4 48.698 +0.885 13:53:22.330
5 2:06.696 +1:18.883 13:55:29.026
(89) RICK GOTTEMS
1 51.718 +4.266 13:50:57.464 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO
2 48.134 +0.682 13:51:45.598 1 54.157 +6.619 13:50:59.121
3 47.781 +0.329 13:52:33.379 2 47.979 +0.441 13:51:47.100
4 49.813 +2.361 13:53:23.192 3 13:52:34.638
5 48.824 +1.372 13:54:12.016 4 48.111 +0.573 13:53:22.749
6 47.778 +0.326 13:54:59.794
7 47.771 +0.319 13:55:47.565
8 47.608 +0.156 13:56:35.173
9 13:57:22.625
10 47.752 +0.300 13:58:10.377
" 47.706 +0.254 13:58:58.083
12 48.569 +1.117 13:59:46.652
13 47.611 +0.159 14:00:34.263
14 48.580 +1.128 14:01:22.843
15 48.264 +0.812 14:02:11.107
16 48.141 +0.689 14:02:59.248
17 48.259 +0.807 14:03:47.507
18 53.496 +6.044 14:04:41.003

(11) JOAO FRANCISCO

1 51.317 +3.937 13:50:56.880
2 47.974 +0.594 13:51:44.854
3 48.188 +0.808 13:52:33.042
4 50.051 +2.671 13:53:23.093
5 49.130 +1.750 13:54:12.223
6 47.948 +0.568 13:55:00.171
7 47.727 +0.347 13:55:47.898
8 47.641 +0.261 13:56:35.539
9 13:57:22.919
10 47.842 +0.462 13:58:10.761
11 47.645 +0.265 13:58:58.406
12 48.097 +0.717 13:59:46.503
13 47.648 +0.268 14:00:34.151
14 48.823 +1.443 14:01:22.974
15 48.270 +0.890 14:02:11.244
16 48.212 +0.832 14:02:59.456
17 48.154 +0.774 14:03:47.610
18 48.602 +1.222 14:04:36.212

(555) RENATO PIONTI

1 56.579 +8.579 13:51:02.229
2 48.838 +0.838 13:51:51.067
3 48.663 +0.663 13:52:39.730
4 48.596 +0.596 13:53:28.326
5 48.918 +0.918 13:54:17.244
6 48.615 +0.615 13:55:05.859
7 48.322 +0.322 13:55:54.181
8 48.185 +0.185 13:56:42.366
9 48.129 +0.129 13:57:30.495

10 48.051 +0.051 13:58:18.546

11 48.241 +0.241 13:59:06.787

12 48.172 +0.172 13:59:54.959

13 48.031 +0.031 14:00:42.990

14 48.235 +0.235 14:01:31.225

15 48.023 +0.023 14:02:19.248

16 48.087 +0.087 14:03:07.335

17 14:03:55.335

18 48.249 +0.249 14:04:43.584

(4) YAGO MARTINS

1 51.862 +4.049 13:50:57.655
2 48.164 +0.351 13:51:45.819
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